
Revised Schedule - Please post in Grade 12 Homerooms.

Waterloo-Oxford College and University Visits

Fall 2023

Presenting School Date Time

Brock University Wed Oct 18 8:10 A.M.

Canadian Mennonite University Wed Oct 25 9:30 A.M.

Conestoga College Tues Nov 21 1:05 P.M.

Conestoga College - Degree Program Tues Oct 3 8:10 A.M.

Fanshawe College - New Date Mon Nov. 20th 9:30 A.M.

Georgian College Wed Nov 22 8:10 A.M.

King's University College Mon Oct 2 8:10 A.M.

Lambton College Tues Oct 24 9:30 A.M.

Laurentian University Mon Oct 16 8:10 A.M.

Laurier University Mon Oct 2 9:30 A.M.

McMaster University Mon Oct 16 1:05 P.M.

Mohawk College Thurs Oct 5 1:05 P.M.

Niagara College Tues Nov 21 11:45 A.M.

Redeemer University Tues Oct 3 9:30 A.M.

Sault College Mon Nov 20 9:30 A.M.

Toronto Metropolitan University -

New Addition Tues Oct 24 11:45 A.M.

Trent University - New Addition Friday Oct 13 9:30 A.M.

U of Guelph Mon Oct 30 8:10 A.M.

U of Guelph/Humber Wed Oct 11 9:30 A.M.

Lakehead University Friday Oct 13 8:10 A.M.

U of Ottawa Tues Oct 17 8:10 A.M.

U of W Tues Oct 24 8:10 A.M.

Western University Thurs Oct 5 11:45 A.M.

Windsor University Wed Oct 18 1:05 P.M.

Sign up link: https://forms.gle/yPjf4y81YK6q8z196

https://forms.gle/yPjf4y81YK6q8z196

